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High Average List - Men
z Men

Book True Book True
Name Avg Average Pins  Gms Name Avg Average Pins  Gms

1 Van Puyfelieck, Colin 216 235,00 705 3
2 De Waal, Wouter 227 233,67 701 3
3 Rousseau, Robbe 200 225,31 8787 39
4 Neutiens, Frank 191 204,52 8999 44
5 De Waal, Jeroen 203 196,67 590 3

6 Blommaert, Raul 182 193,71 4068 21
7 Olmer, Koen 208 192,67 1734 9
8 Bouvier, Vincent ___ 192,52 6353 33
9 Oostvogels, Frank 186 192,11 5187 27

10 Shah, Nishit (Nick) 170 190,10 5703 30

11 Soni, Anil ___ 188,89 1700 9
12 Maes, Wesley ___ 188,57 3960 21
13 Popol, Vinai 181 186,00 1116 6
14 De Bled, Benjamin 177 184,67 6648 36
15 Zhu, Jianhua (Ken) ___ 184,42 2213 12

16 Op de Beeck, Gert 190 183,92 6621 36
17 Shah, Shaishav 175 183,67 2204 12
18 Mattheeussen, Dirk ___ 183,23 5497 30
19 Ribbens, Tim ___ 183,04 4942 27
20 Mariën, Rudy 170 180,00 2160 12

21 Van Doren, Stefan 174 179,95 7198 40
22 Bhansali, Ashish 180 178,22 1604 9
23 Decombel, Jan 186 177,05 3718 21
24 De Loore, Sven 180 176,62 6888 39
25 Mertens, Wannes ___ 174,67 5764 33

26 Parikh, Hiren 176 174,33 4184 24
27 Savani, Ankish 170 174,00 2088 12
28 Chan, Tse Kin ___ 172,48 3622 21
29 Jogani, Virat 168 172,44 1552 9
30 Malfliet, Leo ___ 172,17 2066 12

31 Gabriels, Gert ___ 171,47 2572 15
32 Shah, Deep ___ 171,44 1543 9
33 D'eer, Frank 168 171,04 4618 27
34 Riera, Oscar ___ 170,67 512 3
35 Tang, Lap-Shing ___ 170,41 6646 39

36 Zaveri, Sehul 189 170,40 2556 15
37 Mathys, Gerard 170 169,67 3054 18
38 Shah, Chiren 172 169,27 5586 33
39 Van Laeken, Christof 175 168,74 4556 27
40 Verschueren, Jean 181 168,04 4033 24

41 Franken, Lars 166 166,85 4505 27
42 Jonckers, Daniel 169 166,83 6006 36
43 Aelbrecht, Danny 174 166,67 4500 27

44 Bhansali, Armaan ___ 166,67 500 3
45 Saraff, Deepak ___ 165,48 4468 27

46 Varia, Nishit 175 164,52 3455 21
47 Jogani, Mitul ___ 164,14 3447 21
48 Maniyar, Samir 167 163,48 4414 27
49 Franken, Thierry 169 163,42 3922 24
50 Michel, Kim ___ 163,08 1957 12

51 Patel, Sailesh 163 163,08 3914 24
52 Shah, Sarju 170 162,13 4864 30
53 Swysen, Loic 184 161,92 1943 12
54 Shah, Swapnil ___ 161,00 2415 15
55 Delissen, Michael 171 160,73 2411 15

56 Morakhia, Bhavesh 170 159,38 3347 21
57 Shah, Dipesh 151 159,33 4780 30
58 Weygaerts, Marc ___ 158,91 5244 33
59 Kothari, Premal 176 158,38 3326 21
60 Parakh, Adamya 152 157,46 3779 24

61 Mehta, Sahil 174 157,29 3303 21
62 Jhaveri, Jai 165 157,11 2828 18
63 Agrawal, Kamlesh 149 156,10 3278 21
64 Gandhi, Dharmesh ___ 154,83 929 6
65 Do, Thanh (Jimmy) ___ 154,07 4622 30

66 Van Herck, Gert 165 154,00 5544 36
67 Shah, Mitesh Kumar 154 151,83 1822 12
68 Shah, Aarya ___ 151,75 1821 12
69 Prosman, Robert 146 150,94 2717 18
70 Mehta, Nishit 165 149,67 1796 12

71 Jogani, Samir 164 149,37 4481 30
72 Yu, Siu-Kan (Lokan) ___ 146,76 6604 45
73 Shah, Sanket ___ 146,62 3079 21
74 Mehta, Sanjiv ___ 144,93 4348 30
75 Saraiya, Ashish 159 144,33 433 3

76 Chi, Li (Steve) ___ 144,02 6913 48
77 Jogani, Hiral Prakash ___ 142,67 1712 12
78 De Mey, Eddy 145 141,78 1276 9
79 Goossens, Peter 153 141,75 3402 24
80 Zaveri, Rahul ___ 141,08 1693 12

81 Shah, Promit 156 139,86 1958 14
82 Shah, Aayan ___ 139,33 418 3
83 Jogani, Ketul 144 137,67 2478 18
84 Man, Chiu-Hing ___ 137,44 2474 18
85 Chan (Desmond), Fung- ___ 137,40 2061 15
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Book True Book True
Name Avg Average Pins  Gms Name Avg Average Pins  Gms

86 Mertens, Johan ___ 137,00 1233 9
87 Vandael, Duncan ___ 133,33 2400 18
88 Jacobs, Mark ___ 132,59 5171 39
89 Tang, Lap-Chi ___ 131,67 6320 48
90 Melis, Joeri 126 131,61 2369 18

91 Shah, Smit 142 131,58 1579 12
92 Thys, Guido 122 131,38 2759 21
93 To, Shu-On ___ 130,33 782 6

94 Tai, Chi Keung ___ 127,67 766 6
95 Goossens, Arny 146 125,00 375 3

96 Desmedt, Eddie ___ 109,97 3299 30
97 Shah, Bhavik ___ 94,67 568 6
98 Zadafiya, Urvesh 168 0 0
99 Gabani, Alpesh 179 0 0

100 Meyers, Jimmy 176 0 0
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High Average List - Women
" Women

Book True Book True
Name Avg Average Pins  Gms Name Avg Average Pins  Gms

1 Coopmans, Annouk 189 191,83 5755 30
2 Dierckx, Nina 178 187,59 7316 39
3 Vanderheyden, Tanja 177 184,33 6083 33
4 Reyntjens, Christine 175 173,83 7301 42
5 Shah, Kashish ___ 165,47 2482 15

6 Bhansali, Kejal 162 161,52 3392 21
7 Soni, Sangeeta 154 159,79 6711 42
8 Van Gorp, Elga 159 152,76 3208 21
9 Callens, Vicky 159 151,93 4102 27

10 Jhaveri, Khushbu Jai 153 149,22 2686 18

11 Shah, Shivani 143 142,63 3851 27
12 Shah, Pinky 144 140,20 2103 15
13 Khimani, Sunita 137 131,50 2367 18

14 Patel, Daya ___ 130,75 1569 12
15 Shah, Jolly (Ekta) 140 128,86 902 7

16 Parikh, Archana ___ 124,33 1119 9
17 Savani, Sonika 130 119,40 1791 15
18 Maniyar, Mamta ___ 118,89 1070 9
19 Shah, Krima ___ 117,78 2120 18
20 Gandhi, Hetal ___ 112,67 338 3

21 Liu, Yee Wan ___ 104,00 936 9
22 Begier, Sabina ___ 94,58 1135 12
23 Shah, Dipali ___ 90,00 270 3
24 Hoegaerts, Ann ___ 0 0
25 Arnouts, Saskia ___ 0 0
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High Average List - Boys
] Boys

Book True Book True
Name Avg Average Pins  Gms Name Avg Average Pins  Gms

1 Derijck, Quinten 185 214,79 5155 24
2 Van Ransbeek, Leno 168 186,21 4469 24
3 Meyers, Nicolas 147 174,74 4718 27
4 Soni, Rian ___ 141,00 423 3

5 Savani, Meet ___ 138,05 2899 21

6 Patel, Dhairya ___ 121,33 364 3
7 Jogani, Jinay ___ 118,00 354 3
8 Jhaveri, Dhiaan ___ 96,67 870 9
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High Average List - Girls
> Girls

Book True Book True
Name Avg Average Pins  Gms Name Avg Average Pins  Gms

1 Derijck, Eline 151 156,11 2810 18 2 Oostvogels, Liene ___ 144,00 864 6
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